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Royall Middle School Invitational

Royall High School

Elroy, Wisconsin  - 5/10/2022

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kayden Hockerman           8 Westfield/ Montello      14.05   7  10
  2 Jaelyn Maslowski           7 Westfield/ Montello      14.60   2   8
  3 Alaina Clark               8 Hillsboro Mi             14.66   7   6
  4 Chloe Walter               7 Kickapoo/La              14.89   7   5
  5 Kate Wall                  8 Cashton Midd             15.02   2   4
  6 Haylee Peterson            7 Kickapoo/La              15.06   7   3
  7 Hannah Hersil              7 St. Patrick School       15.20   7   2
  8 Olivia Bunker              7 New Lisbon               15.21   7   1
  9 Addilynn Asp               8 Wonewoc-Cent             15.35   6
 10 Brynn Olson                7 Royall                   15.43   7
 11 Karey Edgerton             7 New Lisbon               15.49   6
 12 Lily Mercer                7 Bangor                   15.56   5
 13 Anna Peterson              7 Brookwood B              15.63   7
 14 Emma Lukaszewski           7 Cashton Midd             15.64   6
 15 Isabella Tracy             7 Royall                   15.98   6
 16 Sydney Falkowski           6 Royall                   15.99   6
 17 Keerstin Lund              8 Bangor                   16.04   6
 18 Taylor Fennigkoh           6 Brookwood                16.22   5
 19 Ava Sage                   8 Mauston                  16.24   2
 20 Lucy Bell                  7 New Lisbon               16.25   5
 21 Sarah Coenen               6 Westfield/ Montello      16.35   2
 22 Sienna Schweiger           8 Mauston                  16.40   5
 23 Caroline Marien            6 St. Patrick School       16.58   6
 24 Gillian Novacheck          8 Hillsboro Mi             16.60   4
 25 Cami Krus                  6 Mauston                  16.65   2
 26 Destiny Baker              7 Wonewoc-Cent             16.83   4
 27 Lauren Woirol              8 Hillsboro Mi             16.86   4
 28 Jazmine Fish               8 Kickapoo/La              16.97   5
 29 Jaylee Bolton              7 Wonewoc-Cent             16.99   3
 30 Jordan Barker              7 New Lisbon               17.00   5
 31 Jennafer Fennigkoh         8 Brookwood B              17.01   4
 32 Allison Maulsby            8 New Lisbon               17.09   4
 33 Peyton Williams            6 Westfield/ Montello      17.14   1
 34 Grace Johnson              7 Brookwood B              17.21   3
 35 Kinley McCracken           6 Cashton Midd             17.47   3
 36 Zoey Pursell               6 Royall                   17.50   3
 37 Hawkins Paisley            7 Mauston                  17.54   3
 38 Brooke Rohn                7 Hillsboro Mi             17.64   4
 39 Peyton Payne               6 Royall                   18.01   1
 40 Aubrey Merry               6 Kickapoo/La              18.14   4
 41 Amryn Flandhammer          6 Cashton Midd             18.26   1
 42 Amaiya Zimbauer            7 Brookwood B              19.98   3
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Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kayden Hockerman           8 Westfield/ Montello      29.68   6  10
  2 Heidi Baker                8 Wonewoc-Cent             30.03   1   8
  3 Michelle Hora              7 Hillsboro Mi             30.74   6   6
  4 Eden Finucan               7 St. Patrick School       30.94   5   5
  5 Jaelyn Maslowski           7 Westfield/ Montello      31.04   6   4
  6 Willow Lusk                6 Cashton Midd             31.10   6   3
  7 Hannah Hersil              7 St. Patrick School       31.52   1   2
  8 Sophie Hyatt               7 Brookwood B              31.66   5   1
  9 Kennady Olson              7 Royall                   31.86   6
 10 Kaylee Grant               6 Cashton Midd             31.90   5
 11 Lauren Auel                8 Hillsboro Mi             31.94   5
 12 Chloe Pfaff                8 New Lisbon               32.04   6
 13 Cloey Andrews              8 Kickapoo/La              32.24   6
 14 Anna Peterson              7 Brookwood B              32.30   6
 15 Lily Mercer                7 Bangor                   32.53   5
 16 Harper Sullivan            7 Hillsboro Mi             32.56   1
 17 Emma Lukaszewski           7 Cashton Midd             32.80   5
 18 Lauren Laridaen            8 St. Patrick School       32.84   5
 19 Emalee Bohnart             8 Mauston                  33.09   1
 20 Rylea Mehne                8 Mauston                  33.57   2
 21 Ava Sage                   8 Mauston                  34.23   4
 22 Sienna Schweiger           8 Mauston                  34.69   4
 23 Molly Beckwith             7 Hillsboro Mi             34.90   4
 24 Aubri Myers                7 Wonewoc-Cent             35.34   4
 25 Jordan Barker              7 New Lisbon               35.95   4
 26 Aida Numsen                8 Westfield/ Montello      36.06   2
 27 Carly Martinez             8 New Lisbon               36.17   4
 28 Shaylee hoffman            6 Mauston                  36.29   1
 29 Jennafer Fennigkoh         8 Brookwood                36.43   4
 30 Jordan Hancock             7 Kickapoo/La              36.46   3
 31 Jaylee Bolton              7 Wonewoc-Cent             36.54   1
 32 Sydney Falkowski           6 Royall                   37.19   2
 33 Haley Mathes               7 New Lisbon               37.49   4
 34 Haley Brokapp              7 Wonewoc-Cent             37.55   3
 35 Lily Leatherman            6 Kickapoo/La              37.56   2
 36 Natalie Moore              7 Royall                   39.72   3
 37 Olivia Meehan Hill         6 Kickapoo/La              39.83   2
 38 Malaree Rossett            8 New Lisbon               40.31   3
 39 Nadia Degner               7 Royall                   42.43   3
 40 Amaiya Zimbauer            7 Brookwood                46.22   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ariana Richardson          6 Cashton Midd           1:07.87   4  10
  2 Katie Randow               8 Kickapoo/La            1:09.42   4   8
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  3 Kylie Rick                 7 Royall                 1:10.51   4   6
  4 Liz Cairns                 8 Hillsboro Mi           1:11.06   4   5
  5 Calista Zimmerman          8 Brookwood B            1:11.21   4   4
  6 Reagan Muehlenkamp         8 Brookwood B            1:11.82   4   3
  7 Katie Field                7 Wonewoc-Cent           1:11.84   4   2
  8 Annabelle Oliver           7 Kickapoo/La            1:12.30   4   1
  9 Harper Sullivan            7 Hillsboro Mi           1:14.74   3
 10 Alaina Clark               8 Hillsboro Mi           1:17.52   1
 11 Emma Lukaszewski           7 Cashton Midd           1:18.36   2
 12 Gwen Walker                8 Kickapoo/La            1:19.20   3
 13 Laly Calleros              6 Westfield/ Montello    1:21.99   1
 14 Jordan Barker              7 New Lisbon             1:23.61   3
 15 Katie Moody                6 Westfield/ Montello    1:24.22   1
 15 Brea Lipke                 7 Royall                 1:24.22   3
 17 Lila Baldwin               7 Hillsboro Mi           1:26.33   3
 18 Aubrey Merry               6 Kickapoo/La            1:27.59   2
 19 Carly Martinez             8 New Lisbon             1:28.14   3
 20 Karsyn Brueggen            8 Cashton Midd           1:28.52   2
 21 Carmen Hendee              6 Westfield/ Montello    1:30.46   1
 22 Lucy Bell                  7 New Lisbon             1:31.03   2
 23 Malaree Rossett            8 New Lisbon             1:31.45   2
 24 Faith Bakken               7 Brookwood B            1:33.86   2
 25 Yvonne Rotzoll             7 Mauston                1:35.11   1
 26 Peyton Payne               6 Royall                 1:45.24   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Catie Lavold               8 Mauston                2:39.01   2  10
  2 Miranda Arndt              7 Brookwood B            2:40.79   2   8
  3 Layla Marty                7 Royall                 2:49.98   2   6
  4 Maggie Stenerson           7 Brookwood B            2:50.87   2   5
  5 Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 Brookwood B            2:50.91   2   4
  6 Claire Peschel             7 Westfield/ Montello    2:51.94   2   3
  7 Kendal Andolsek            7 Kickapoo/La            3:00.35   2   2
  8 Hope Phillis               7 Westfield/ Montello    3:07.09   1   1
  9 Katie Powell               6 Brookwood              3:07.45   2
 10 Brynn Thurston             8 Brookwood B            3:10.65   1
 11 Allison Maulsby            8 New Lisbon             3:14.24   1
 12 Serenity Johnson           6 Royall                 3:15.92   1
 13 Cydonia Roman              6 Royall                 3:19.96   1
 14 Katie Moody                6 Westfield/ Montello    3:29.55   1
 15 Ava Kershner               6 Westfield/ Montello    3:34.21   1
 16 Carmen Hendee              6 Westfield/ Montello    3:36.70   1
 17 Gwen Walker                8 Kickapoo/La            3:37.36   2
 18 Faith Bakken               7 Brookwood              3:45.78   1
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Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maggie Stenerson           7 Brookwood B            6:01.28   10
  2 Katie Field                7 Wonewoc-Cent           6:14.63    8
  3 Ella Dahlen                6 Royall                 6:23.52    6
  4 Samantha Markee            6 Brookwood B            6:41.21    5
  5 Libbie Showen              6 Westfield/ Montello    6:49.93    4
  6 Cydonia Roman              6 Royall                 6:51.26    3
  7 Brynn Thurston             8 Brookwood B            7:14.96    2
  8 Faith Bakken               7 Brookwood B            7:41.73    1
  9 Ava Kershner               6 Westfield/ Montello    7:43.11

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gabby Hyatt               12 Cashton Midd             18.06   4  10
  2 Liz Cairns                 8 Hillsboro Mi             18.59   4   8
  3 Bria Gruen                 8 Royall                   18.63   4   6
  4 Maddie Gosda               8 Mauston                  19.06   1   5
  5 Dylan Lotfus               7 Mauston                  19.82   1   4
  6 Harlow Fleeharty           7 Kickapoo/La              20.38   4   3
  7 Dylan Walsh                8 St. Patrick School       20.39   2   2
  8 Hannah Hersil              7 St. Patrick School       20.40   4   1
  9 Eden Finucan               7 St. Patrick School       20.51   4
 10 Aubri Schaldach            7 Cashton Midd             20.87   3
 11 Tessa Sanders              8 Cashton Midd             21.11   3
 12 Lauren Auel                8 Hillsboro Mi             21.18   3
 13 Lauren Laridaen            8 St. Patrick School       21.39   2
 14 Audrey Weber               8 Cashton Midd             21.53   4
 15 Anna Crneckiy              7 Royall                   22.01   3
 16 Braelyn Olson              7 Kickapoo/La              22.53   3
 17 Ava Gruen                  7 Brookwood B              22.71   3
 18 Lila Baldwin               7 Hillsboro Mi             23.02   2
 19 Lucca Grosse               7 Kickapoo/La              23.78   2
 20 Brea Lipke                 7 Royall                   23.96   2
 21 Serenity Johnson           6 Royall                   24.03   2
 22 Allison Maulsby            8 New Lisbon               24.24   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 New Lisbon                                            58.39   2  10
     1) Heidi Mathes 8                  2) Chloe Pfaff 8
     3) Brooklyn Lowe 8                 4) Landry Flint 8
  2 Cashton Middle School                                 59.68   2   8
     1) Willow Lusk 6                   2) Aubri Schaldach 7
     3) Kaylee Grant 6                  4) Marlena Toney 8
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

  3 Royall                                                59.81   2   6
     1) Brynn Olson 7                   2) Kennady Olson 7
     3) Anna Crneckiy 7                 4) Laya Wainwright 8
  4 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      1:01.31   2   5
     1) Chloe Walter 7                  2) Annabelle Oliver 7
     3) Cloey Andrews 8                 4) Haylee Peterson 7
  5 St. Patrick School                                  1:01.97   2   4
     1) Lauren Laridaen 8               2) Ava Stanila 8
     3) Dylan Walsh 8                   4) Eden Finucan 7
  6 Brookwood B                                         1:03.03   2   3
     1) Ashyln Leisso 6                 2) Ava Gruen 7
     3) Ruth Rivera 7                   4) Sophie Hyatt 7
  7 Westfield/ Montello                                 1:04.39   1   2
     1) Sarah Coenen 6                  2) Aida Numsen 8
     3) Peyton Williams 6               4) Laly Calleros 6
  8 Brookwood                                           1:05.65   1   1
     1) Bethany Baker 6                 2) Kady Retzlaff 6
     3) Mallory Wallace 7               4) Taylor Fennigkoh 6
  9 Mauston                                             1:06.93   1
     1) Cami Krus 6                     2) Addyson Laridean 6
     3) Rhain Santos 7                  4) Shaylee hoffman 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brookwood B                                         2:02.71   10
     1) Ruby Muehlenkamp 8              2) Reagan Muehlenkamp 8
     3) Molly Hansen 7                  4) Calista Zimmerman 8
  2 Cashton Middle School                               2:03.58    8
     1) Gabby Hyatt 12                  2) Kate Wall 8
     3) Audrey Weber 8                  4) Ariana Richardson 6
  3 Wonewoc-Center Middle School                        2:11.48    6
     1) Addilynn Asp 8                  2) Malynda Larson 7
     3) Brynley Burns 6                 4) Heidi Baker 8
  4 New Lisbon                                          2:11.70    5
     1) Malena Anderson 7               2) Olivia Bunker 7
     3) Karey Edgerton 7                4) Marlys Morey 7
  5 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      2:15.44    4
     1) Kolbie Andolsek 7               2) Ryleigh Cade 6
     3) Madilyn Smith 6                 4) Braelyn Olson 7
  6 Royall                                              2:16.66    3
     1) Zoey Pursell 6                  2) Aunika Wopat 8
     3) Isabella Tracy 7                4) Layla Marty 7
  7 Mauston                                             2:25.26    2
     1) Hawkins Paisley 7               2) Izzy Rodriguez 8
     3) Maddie Gosda 8                  4) Arielle Mehne 7
  8 Brookwood                                           2:25.55    1
     1) Grace Johnson 7                 2) Mallory Wallace 7
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Jennafer Fennigkoh 8            4) Bethany Baker 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall                                              4:48.12   10
     1) Ella Dahlen 6                   2) Kayla Rick 7
     3) Kylie Rick 7                    4) Bria Gruen 8
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      5:00.76    8
     1) Kendal Andolsek 7               2) Breylyn Culver 7
     3) Annabelle Oliver 7              4) Katie Randow 8
  3 Brookwood                                           5:01.01    6
     1) Samantha Markee 6               2) Katie Powell 6
     3) Ruth Rivera 7                   4) Ashyln Leisso 6
  4 New Lisbon                                          5:04.18    5
     1) Heidi Mathes 8                  2) Brooklyn Lowe 8
     3) Landry Flint 8                  4) Marlys Morey 7
  5 Westfield/ Montello                                 5:21.62    4
     1) Claire Peschel 7                2) Hope Phillis 7
     3) Katie Moody 6                   4) Libbie Showen 6
  6 Mauston                                             5:27.18    3
     1) Catie Lavold 8                  2) Alyssa Zilisch 7
     3) Bre Heller 8                    4) Lanie Bilka 7
  7 Brookwood B                                         5:31.14    2
     1) Miranda Arndt 7                 2) Maggie Stenerson 7
     3) Ava Gruen 7                     4) Molly Hansen 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bria Gruen                 8 Royall                 4-08.00   10
  2 Brooklyn Lowe              8 New Lisbon             4-06.00    8
  3 Kayla Rick                 7 Royall                J4-04.00    5.50
  3 Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 Brookwood B           J4-04.00    5.50
  5 Willow Lusk                6 Cashton Midd          J4-04.00    4
  6 Ella Dahlen                6 Royall                J4-04.00    3
  7 Malena Anderson            7 New Lisbon             4-02.00    0.50
  7 Lauren Woirol              8 Hillsboro Mi           4-02.00    0.50
  7 Michelle Hora              7 Hillsboro Mi           4-02.00    0.50
  7 Aubri Schaldach            7 Cashton Midd           4-02.00    0.50
  7 Catie Lavold               8 Mauston                4-02.00    0.50
  7 Liz Cairns                 8 Hillsboro Mi           4-02.00    0.50
 13 Breylyn Culver             7 Kickapoo/La            4-00.00
 14 Brea Lipke                 7 Royall                 3-10.00
 14 Harlow Fleeharty           7 Kickapoo/La            3-10.00
 14 Ryleigh Cade               6 Kickapoo/La            3-10.00
 14 Kendal Andolsek            7 Kickapoo/La            3-10.00
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....Girls High Jump

 14 Addyson Laridean           6 Mauston                3-10.00
 19 Audrey Weber               8 Cashton Midd              4.00
 -- Yvonne Rotzoll             7 Mauston                     NH
 -- Marlena Toney              8 Cashton Midd                NH
 -- Lauren Auel                8 Hillsboro Mi                NH
 -- Serenity Johnson           6 Royall                      NH
 -- Geneveive Hanson           7 Mauston                     NH
 -- Malynda Larson             7 Wonewoc-Cent                NH
 -- Destiney Carothers         8 Wonewoc-Cent                NH
 -- Katie Powell               6 Brookwood B                 NH
 -- Aubrey Merry               6 Kickapoo/La                 NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kayden Hockerman           8 Westfield/ Montello   13-09.50   10
  2 Calista Zimmerman          8 Brookwood B           13-07.00    8
  3 Kaylee Grant               6 Cashton Midd          12-10.00    6
  4 Kayla Rick                 7 Royall                12-08.00    5
  5 Haylee Peterson            7 Kickapoo/La           12-07.00    4
  6 Olivia Bunker              7 New Lisbon            12-05.00    2.50
  6 Lily Mercer                7 Bangor                12-05.00    2.50
  8 Heidi Mathes               8 New Lisbon            12-04.75    1
  9 Dylan Walsh                8 St. Patrick School    12-03.50
 10 Layla Marty                7 Royall                12-01.50
 11 Brynn Olson                7 Royall                12-00.75
 12 Landry Flint               8 New Lisbon            11-11.00
 13 Jaelyn Maslowski           7 Westfield/ Montello   11-08.00
 14 Caprice Schweiger          7 Mauston               11-06.00
 15 Jaylee Bolton              7 Wonewoc-Cent          11-03.00
 15 Rylea Mehne                8 Mauston               11-03.00
 17 Ariana Richardson          6 Cashton Midd          11-02.75
 18 Molly Hansen               7 Brookwood B           11-00.00
 19 Lucy Bell                  7 New Lisbon            10-10.00
 20 Sydney Hemmersbach         8 Hillsboro Mi          10-09.00
 21 Caroline Marien            6 St. Patrick School    10-06.00
 22 Kennady Olson              7 Royall                10-05.00
 22 Hope Phillis               7 Westfield/ Montello   10-05.00
 24 Chloe Walter               7 Kickapoo/La           10-00.50
 25 Ava Stanila                8 St. Patrick School     9-11.00
 25 Karsyn Brueggen            8 Cashton Midd           9-11.00
 27 Ashyln Leisso              6 Brookwood B            9-10.50
 28 Peyton Williams            6 Westfield/ Montello    9-08.00
 29 Gwen Walker                8 Kickapoo/La            9-07.00
 29 Amryn Flandhammer          6 Cashton Midd           9-07.00
 31 Stella Finucan             5 St. Patrick School     9-05.50
 32 Zoey Pursell               6 Royall                 9-05.00
 33 Sarah Coenen               6 Westfield/ Montello    9-00.25
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....Girls Long Jump

 34 Ava Jackson                7 Mauston                8-09.00
 35 Bethany Baker              6 Brookwood              8-07.50
 36 Jordan Hancock             7 Kickapoo/La            8-03.00
 37 Brooke Rohn                7 Hillsboro Mi           7-11.50
 38 Avery Thayer               7 St. Patrick School     7-07.50
 39 Sophia Wolf                8 New Lisbon             7-01.75
 40 Macie Beyer                8 Mauston                2-10.50

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bre Heller                 8 Mauston               28-07.50   10
  2 Claire Peschel             7 Westfield/ Montello   27-06.50    8
  3 Reagan Muehlenkamp         8 Brookwood B           27-06.00    6
  4 Laya Wainwright            8 Royall                26-10.75    5
  5 Sophie Hyatt               7 Brookwood B           25-09.00    4
  6 Kylie Rick                 7 Royall                25-07.00    3
  7 Libbie Showen              6 Westfield/ Montello   24-10.00    2
  8 Anna Crneckiy              7 Royall                24-09.25    1
  9 Tessa Sanders              8 Cashton Midd          23-06.00
 10 Marlena Toney              8 Cashton Midd          23-00.00
 11 Braelyn Olson              7 Kickapoo/La           22-11.00
 12 Brynn Thurston             8 Brookwood B           22-07.00
 13 Aunika Wopat               8 Royall                22-05.00
 14 Alyssa Zilisch             7 Mauston               22-04.75
 15 Laly Calleros              6 Westfield/ Montello   22-00.00
 16 Harlow Fleeharty           7 Kickapoo/La           21-09.00
 17 Isabella Tracy             7 Royall                21-04.00
 18 Lanie Bilka                7 Mauston               20-02.00
 19 Ava Kershner               6 Westfield/ Montello   19-08.00
 20 Rhain Santos               7 Mauston               18-10.00

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Laya Wainwright            8 Royall                30-10.75   3  10
  2 Anna Peterson              7 Brookwood B           30-03.25   3   8
  3 Emalee Bohnart             8 Mauston               27-10.75   2   6
  4 Ellie Eggleston            7 Westfield/ Montello   27-10.25   2   5
  5 Chloe Pfaff                8 New Lisbon            27-09.25   3   4
  6 Sophia Horn                6 Mauston               26-10.25   1   3
  7 Molly Beckwith             7 Hillsboro Mi          25-10.75   2   2
  8 Cloey Andrews              8 Kickapoo/La           25-08.75   3   1
  9 Haley Mathes               7 New Lisbon            25-07.50   3
 10 Marlys Morey               7 New Lisbon            25-05.00   3
 11 Keerstin Lund              8 Bangor                24-07.25   1
 12 Madilyn Smith              6 Kickapoo/La           23-06.00   1
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 13 Kate Wall                  8 Cashton Midd          22-07.00   2
 14 Peyton Payne               6 Royall                22-06.00   3
 15 Annabelle Brandau          7 Brookwood B           22-03.25   3
 16 Kinley McCracken           6 Cashton Midd          22-02.75   2
 17 Chelsey Huebsch            8 Kickapoo/La           21-09.50   3
 18 Jazmine Fish               8 Kickapoo/La           21-07.50   2
 19 Haley Brokapp              7 Wonewoc-Cent          21-03.25   3
 20 Aubri Myers                7 Wonewoc-Cent          21-02.00   3
 21 Caprice Schweiger          7 Mauston               21-00.50   1
 22 Kyleigh Anderson           8 Hillsboro Mi          20-10.75   2
 23 Natalie Moore              7 Royall                20-00.50   3
 24 Lily Freiberg              6 Brookwood             19-04.75   2
 25 Izzy Rodriguez             8 Mauston               19-03.00   2
 26 Savanna Mendoza            6 Brookwood             18-03.50   1
 27 Macie Beyer                8 Mauston               17-00.00   1
 28 Areyannah Sitting          6 Kickapoo/La           16-05.50   1
 29 Stella Finucan             5 St. Patrick School    16-02.50   1
 30 Malaree Rossett            8 New Lisbon            15-11.75   2
 31 Norah Bethke               6 Cashton Midd          15-11.00   2
 32 Sophia Wolf                8 New Lisbon            15-03.00   2
 33 Avery Thayer               7 St. Patrick School    13-06.75   1
 34 Nadia Degner               7 Royall                10-01.75   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Haley Mathes               7 New Lisbon               68-03   3  10
  2 Macie Fowell               7 Kickapoo/La              65-00   3   8
  3 Karey Edgerton             7 New Lisbon               58-04   3   6
  4 Kyleigh Anderson           8 Hillsboro Mi             55-06   3   5
  5 Chelsey Huebsch            8 Kickapoo/La              54-09   3   4
  6 Gabby Hyatt               12 Cashton Midd             53-05   3   3
  7 Ellie Eggleston            7 Westfield/ Montello      50-06   3   2
  8 Lily Leatherman            6 Kickapoo/La              49-06   1   1
  9 Keerstin Lund              8 Bangor                   47-05   3
 10 Carly Martinez             8 New Lisbon               47-01   3
 11 Mallory Wallace            7 Brookwood B              46-11   3
 12 Malynda Larson             7 Wonewoc-Cent             46-07   2
 13 Miranda Arndt              7 Brookwood B              46-02   2
 14 Ruth Rivera                7 Brookwood B              45-10   2
 15 Gillian Novacheck          8 Hillsboro Mi             45-03   3
 16 Brynley Burns              6 Wonewoc-Cent             44-00   2
 16 Kinley McCracken           6 Cashton Midd             44-00   2
 18 Aunika Wopat               8 Royall                   42-00   1
 19 Sophia Horn                6 Mauston                  41-11   1
 20 Aubri Myers                7 Wonewoc-Cent             39-08   1
 20 Lily Freiberg              6 Brookwood                39-08   2
 22 Nadia Degner               7 Royall                   39-05   2
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 23 Sophia Wolf                8 New Lisbon               39-03   2
 24 Caroline Marien            6 St. Patrick School       38-08   1
 24 Natalie Moore              7 Royall                   38-08   1
 26 Taylor Fennigkoh           6 Brookwood                38-03   2
 27 Norah Bethke               6 Cashton Midd             37-08   2
 27 Alyza Wallace              6 Kickapoo/La              37-08   2
 29 Avery Thayer               7 St. Patrick School       34-02   1
 30 Olivia Meehan Hill         6 Kickapoo/La              30-10   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Brookwood B                 89.50     2) Royall                     88.50
    3) Westfield/ Montello         73        4) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle   57
    5) Cashton Middle School       56.50     6) New Lisbon                 53
    7) Mauston                     43.50     8) Hillsboro Middle School    33.50
    9) Wonewoc-Center Middle Scho  24       10) St. Patrick School         16
   11) Brookwood                    8       12) Bangor                      2.50
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle S 123        2) Brookwood                  92
    3) Hillsboro Middle School     75        4) Mauston                    65.08
    5) Westfield/ Montello         44.08     6) Bangor                     37
    7) New Lisbon                  32.75     8) Cashton Middle School      24
    9) St. Patrick School          23       10) Wonewoc-Center Middle Sch  14.75
   11) Royall                      14.33


